地址: 昆山锦溪镇锦东路525号
Add: No. 525, Jindong road, Jinxi town, Kunshan, China
Tel: (+86)-510-88239310/88239309
Email: sales@anber-inc.com / kathy@anber-inc.com
Web: www.anbermachine.com
Wuxi Anber Machine Co., Ltd.
无锡安博尔机械有限公司
Wuxi Anber Machine Co., Ltd.

wire meshes for the fence  and gabions. It has 3 standard width 2.4m, 3.2m and 4.0m; for meshes 60X80mm, 80X100mm,
100X120mm and 120X150mm. The machine is easy in operation and maintenance and is a high production efficiency machine.
The hexagonal netting machine comes with wire spool and payoff(option), wire tension device, netting station with work
platform, air compress system and lubrication system and winding station.
Model 型号
Mesh opening
网孔(mm)
Max Width
网宽（mm）
Wire Diameter
丝径(mm)
Power
电机功率 (kw)
Theory speed
理论速度(m/h)
ABE-23-60 60x80 2300 1.6-3
11
165
ABE-23-80 80x100 2300 1.6-3 195
ABE-23-100 100x120 2300 1.6-3.2 225
ABE-23-120 120x150 2300 1.6-3.5 225
ABE-33-60 60x80 3300 1.6-2.8
15
165
ABE-33-80 80x100 3300 1.6-3 195
ABE-33-100 100x120 3300 1.6-3.2 225
ABE-33-120 120x150 3300 1.6-3.5 225
ABE-43-60 60x80 4300 1.6-3.8
22
165
ABE-43-80 80x100 4300 1.6-3 195
ABE-43-100 100x120 4300 1.6-3 225
ABE-43-120 120x150 4300 1.6-3.2 225
主要技术参数 / Parameter
Gabion Mesh Machine大六角网机
www.anbermachine.com www.anbermachine.com02 03
无 / 锡 / 安 / 博 / 尔 / 机 / 械 / 有 / 限 / 公 / 司   WUXI ANBER MACHINE www.anbermachine.com \ sales@anber-inc.com